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Contacting your  
Borough Councillor 

 

Write to, email or telephone  

your Councillor direct.  

A list of Borough Councillors and the Wards they represent, together with 

addresses, email addresses and telephone numbers is given in this leaflet. 

 

 
Click on the links below to take you directly to the Wards: 
 

Devonshire Ward 

 

Ratton Ward 
 

 

 

Hampden Park Ward 

 

St Anthony’s Ward 
 

 

 

Langney Ward 

 

Sovereign Ward 
 

 

 

Meads Ward 

 

Upperton Ward 
 

 

 

Old Town Ward 

 

 

 
  

For further information, please contact the 
Committee Services team 
Telephone: (01323) 410000 
Website: www.lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk  
E-mail: committees@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 
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Devonshire Ward 
 

 

Cllr Margaret Bannister (Deputy Leader of the Council)  

(Liberal Democrat) 

141 Ashford Road, Eastbourne, BN21 3UA 

Tel: 07598 205002 

E-mail: councillor.bannister@eastbourne.gov.uk  
 

 

Cllr Christina Ewbank (Liberal Democrat) 

5 Chandlers Mews, Eastbourne, BN22 8FE 

Tel: 07715 519957 

E-mail  councillor.ewbank@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Stephen Holt (Leader of the Council) (Liberal Democrat) 

Flat 12, Elizabeth Court, Victoria Drive, Eastbourne, BN20 8QR 

Tel: 07532 380192 

E-mail  councillor.holt@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 
 

Hampden Park Ward 
 

 

Cllr Jim Murray (Liberal Democrat) 

68 Southern Road, Eastbourne, BN22 9LR 

Tel: 07968 148159 

E-mail: councillor.murray@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Teri Sayers-Cooper (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07774 288392 

E-mail: councillor.cooper@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Colin Swansborough (Liberal Democrat) 

74 Brodrick Road, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN22 9NS     

Tel: 01323 707580 Mobile: 07986 560167  

E-mail: councillor.swansborough@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

mailto:councillor.bannister@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.ewbank@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.holt@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.murray@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.cooper@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.swansborough@eastbourne.gov.uk
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Langney Ward 
 

 

 

Cllr Anita Mayes (Liberal Democrat) 

38 Larkspur Drive, Eastbourne, BN23 8BS 

Tel: 01323 371401 

E-mail: councillor.mayes@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

Cllr Alan Shuttleworth (Liberal Democrat) 

14 The Goffs, Eastbourne, BN21 1HD. 

Tel: (01323) 728253 

E-mail: councillor.shuttleworth@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Candy Vaughan (Mayor) (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: (01323) 655732 

E-mail: councillor.vaughan@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 
 

Meads Ward 
 

 

Cllr Andy Collins (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

E-mail: councillor.collins@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Jane Lamb (Conservative) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07710 649016 

E-mail: councillor.lamb@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Robert Smart (Leader of the Opposition) (Conservative) 

6 Arya Court, 1 South Cliff, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN20 7AE  

Tel: 07803 203870 

E-mail: councillor.smart@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

mailto:councillor.mayes@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.shuttleworth@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.vaughan@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.collins@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.lamb@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.smart@eastbourne.gov.uk
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Old Town Ward 
 

 

 

Cllr Ali Dehdashty (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07726 382532 

E-mail: councillor.dehdashty@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

Cllr Peter Diplock (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07366 848096 

E-mail: councillor.diplock@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Amanda Morris (Deputy Mayor) (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07720 823715 

E-mail: councillor.morris@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 
 

Ratton Ward 
 

 

Cllr Nick Ansell (Conservative) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07896 251565 

E-mail: councillor.ansell@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Colin Belsey (Conservative) 

203 Kings Drive, Eastbourne, BN21 2UJ   

Tel: (01323) 727440 

E-mail: councillor.belsey@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr David Small (Conservative) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

E-mail: councillor.small@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

mailto:councillor.dehdashty@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.diplock@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.morris@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.ansell@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.belsey@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.small@eastbourne.gov.uk
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St Anthony’s Ward 
 

 

 

Cllr Daniel Butcher (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel:  07980 936036 

E-mail: councillor.butcher@eastbourne.gov.uk  

 

 

Cllr Hugh Parker (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel:  07460 965365 

E-mail: councillor.parker@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Jenny Williams (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

E-mail: councillor.williams@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Sovereign Ward 
 

 

 

 Cllr Penny di Cara (Conservative) 

20 Barbuda Quay, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 5TT  

Tel: (01323) 479031 Mobile: 07720 372794   

E-mail: councillor.dicara@eastbourne.gov.uk 
 

 

Cllr Nigel Goodyear (Conservative) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel: 07716 378399 

E-mail: councillor.goodyear@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 

 

Cllr Kshama Shore OBE (Conservative) 

Flat 52, Pacific Heights North, 17 Golden Gate Way, Eastbourne, BN23 5PT  

Mobile: 07341 861614 

E-mail: councillor.shore@eastbourne.gov.uk  
 

 

mailto:councillor.butcher@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.parker@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.williams@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.dicara@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.goodyear@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.shore@eastbourne.gov.uk
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Upperton Ward 
 

 

Cllr Kathy Ballard (Liberal Democrat) 

Eastbourne Town Hall, Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4UG 

Tel:  07587 171283 

E-mail: councillor.ballard@eastbourne.gov.uk   

 

 

Cllr Robin Maxted (Liberal Democrat) 

21 Beechwood Crescent, Eastbourne, BN20 8AE 

Tel: 07885 799130 

E-mail: councillor.rodohan@eastbourne.gov.uk  

 

 

Cllr Pat Rodohan (Liberal Democrat) 

27 Gorringe Road, Eastbourne, BN22 8XL 

Tel: (01323) 641055 Mobile: 07717 865867 

E-mail: councillor.rodohan@eastbourne.gov.uk 

 
 

mailto:councillor.ballard@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.rodohan@eastbourne.gov.uk
mailto:councillor.rodohan@eastbourne.gov.uk

